PS111 Zero Speed Switch and
PS112 Adjustable  Speed Sensor
Installation & Operation Manual
Sales and Marketing
343 St. Paul Blvd.
Carol Stream, IL  60188
Tel:  (630)668-3900
FAX:  (630)668-4676

For more information about QS Series Proximity Switches,
refer to MAN-PRXSW-QS.
How to Order:
Switches
SMC-PS111-05SEC Zero speed switch, minimum
SMC-PS111-30SEC Zero speed switch, minimum
SMC-PS111-60SEC Zero speed switch, minimum
SMC-PS111-180SEC Zero speed switch, minimum
SMC-PS112-1500 Adjustable Speed Switch,
150–1500 RPM
Proximity Sensor
SMC-QS132-010 Proximity Sensor, unshielded,
0.60" sensing range, includes
mounting bracket
SMC-QS133-010 Proximity Sensor, shielded,
0.250" sensing range
SMC-QS134-010 Proximity Sensor, shielded,
0.20" sensing range
SMC-QS200-010 Ferrous Proximity sensor, Class
I, Division II, Hazardous area
SMC-QS220-010 Ferrous Proximity sensor, Class
I, Division II, Hazardous area,
explosion proof
Accessory
ADP-QS132-011 Adapter 30mm to 1/2" 14NPT